



Presenting "IGNITE" Sponsor \$10,000

 \cdot VIP Lounge for: 20 in Cecil's Imagineering Loft or ONE complimentary team with 10 tickets.

- \cdot Drink Tickets, VIP Beverage Services, Appetizers
- · Largest logo on all marketing: electronic program,
- posters, projection screens, signage, promotional media · Logo on Children's Museum's website & Facebook
- On-air recognition with our on air and Media Sponsors
- · Event recognition throughout the program
- Premier Event Signage in multiple locations
- · Signature Drink named after

Corporate Partner Membership valued at \$5,000 Opportunity to speak at the event

"FLAME" Sponsor \$5,000

- · VIP Lounge for: 10 in Cecil's Imagineering Loft or
- · ONE complimentary team.
- [.] Corporate Partner Membership valued at \$1,000
- [.] Drink Tickets, VIP Beverage Service, Appetizers
- · Logo on marketing: electronic program, posters,
- signage, promotional media
- · Logo on Children's Museum's website & Facebook
- · Event recognition

"SPARK" Sponsor \$2,500

- · 8 tickets and includes appetizers
- · Drink Tickets + VIP Beverage Service, Appetizers
- · Logo on marketing: electronic program, posters,
- signage, promotional media
- · Logo on Children's Museum's website & Facebook
- · Event recognition

"EMBER" Sponsor | \$500

- · 4 tickets
- · Logo on marketing: electronic program, posters,
- signage, promotional media
- · Logo on website

"Kindling" Sponsor | \$155

donation Monetary towards sponsoring Family Membership Play. child and family experiencing for а barriers to Can't make it? You can still make an impact.

· Electronic program and social media recognition

Team Registration \$1500

- [.] Team of six adults includes ticket to the event.
- [.] Drink Tickets and appetizers
- · Logo/Team Name on marketing: electronic program, posters,
- signage, promotional media
- · Logo/Team Name on Children's Museum's website & Facebook
- · Event recognition
- [.] Team Shirt with custom team name printed on it
- · Fundraising tool-kit provided.

Event Partner | TBD

· In-Kind support of the event

Individual Tickets can be pre-purchased by contacting directly \$100 per ticket

Questions:

Contact Jaci Sprague at 507.386.0279 Jaci.sprague@cmsouthernmn.org

Send contracts/payments to:

Children's Museum of Southern Minnesota 224 Lamm Street Mankato, MN 56001

On behalf of my company, I submit our Contract to serve as a sponsor for Ignite the Night event held on Friday, September 27, 2024. I understand that sponsorships are awarded in the order the signed contract is received by the Children's Museum of Southern Minnesota Office.

- Flame Sponsor | \$5,000
- Spark Sponsor | \$2,500
- Ember Sponsor | \$500
- Kindling Sponsor | \$155

ContactAddress/City	Company		
	Contact		
· ·			
Phone Email	Phone	Email	
	ture		Date

All sponsorships will be invoiced. Credit Card payments will include a 3% surcharge.